m TrailTrophy Breitenbrunn
Breitenbrunn/Erzgebirge / 12.07.2014-13.07.2014

0000
Frank, Tobias 000: 34:43
00: Ostfildern- Kemnat
00: 11

00000/000: 131 (of 233)
Enduro E Bike 00000/0: 126 (of 213)

0000oon: 25:31
aooo: 00000: 82(of 133)
Men 0000000: 26:48
aooo 0000 oo
0oo 0o oo 0d 0o 0o 0od 0o ad 0o 0o

oo = - a0 0 0o - - 0 0

o1 3:39 97 0:50 158 0:56 3:39 97 0:50 158 0:56
oo 2 1:46 84 0:23 129 0:24 5:25 97 1:11 152 1:20
003 4:22 73 0:54 113 1:00 9:47 87 2:02 132 2:20
0o 4 1:56 71 0:24 99 0:27 11:43 85 2:26 127 2:47
005 2:23 96 0:30 151 0:33 14:06 88 2:54 132 3:20
00 6 3:37 91 1:06 140 1:13 17:43 90 3:54 135 4:33
o7 6:51 99 1:40 151 1:48 24:34 85 5:29 131 6:21
008 4:41 81 1:08 121 1:19 29:15 84 6:37 128 7:40
009 4:02 76 1:03 114 1:15 33:17 82 7:39 126 8:55
00 10 1:26 77 0:17 117 0:17 34:43 81 7:55 125 9:12
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